
dw Training Results

 0

 10

 20

 30

 40

 50

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

R
ew

ar
ds

Exploration Episodes (by thousand)

A-paper - Mean over all runs

 0

 10

 20

 30

 40

 50

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

R
ew

ar
ds

Exploration Episodes (by thousand)

C-paper - Mean over all runs

 0

 10

 20

 30

 40

 50

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

R
ew

ar
ds

Exploration Episodes (by thousand)

D-paper - Mean over all runs

 0

 10

 20

 30

 40

 50

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

R
ew

ar
ds

Exploration Episodes (by thousand)

E-paper - Mean over all runs

 0

 10

 20

 30

 40

 50

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

R
ew

ar
ds

Exploration Episodes (by thousand)

G-paper - Mean over all runs

 0

 10

 20

 30

 40

 50

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

R
ew

ar
ds

Exploration Episodes (by thousand)

A-paper - Aggregated KMEANS

 0

 10

 20

 30

 40

 50

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

R
ew

ar
ds

Exploration Episodes (by thousand)

C-paper - Aggregated KMEANS

 0

 10

 20

 30

 40

 50

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

R
ew

ar
ds

Exploration Episodes (by thousand)

D-paper - Aggregated KMEANS

 0

 10

 20

 30

 40

 50

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

R
ew

ar
ds

Exploration Episodes (by thousand)

E-paper - Aggregated KMEANS

 0

 10

 20

 30

 40

 50

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

R
ew

ar
ds

Exploration Episodes (by thousand)

G-paper - Aggregated KMEANS


